Swift Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

SWIFT PCP
8,000 MPA

0% APR - 20% Deposit - 25 Months PCP

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra CVT

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP

24 monthly payments
Optional Final payment
Cash Price

Customer Deposit
Total amount of credit
Purchase Fee*

Total amount payable
Duration of agreement
Representative APR
Interest Rate (fixed)
*Included in the Optional Final

SWIFT PCP
8,000 MPA

£139
£11,444
£19,699
£4,919
£14,780
£0
£19,699
25 months
0%
0.00%
Payment

£119
£13,043
£20,949
£5,050
£15,899
£0
£20,949
25 months
0%
0.00%

5.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP

£159
£11,552
£20,799
£5,431
£15,368
£0
£20,799
25 months
0%
0.00%

£139
£13,236
£22,049
£5,477
£16,572
£0
£22,049
25 months
0%
0.00%

£189
£12,000
£22,049
£5,513
£16,536
£0
£22,049
25 months
0%
0.00%

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra CVT

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP

48 monthly payments
Optional Final payment
Cash Price

Customer Deposit
Finance Deposit Allowance
Total amount of credit
Purchase Fee*

Total amount payable
Duration of agreement
Representative APR
Interest Rate (fixed)

£229
£8,413
£19,699
£2,742.26
£500
£16,456.74
£10
£22,647.26
49 months
5.9%
5.73%

£229
£9,527
£20,949
£3,110.75
£500
£17,338.25
£10
£24,129.75
49 months
5.9%
5.73%

£249
£8,507
£20,799
£2,912.17
£500
£17,386.83
£10
£23,871.17
49 months
5.9%
5.73%

£249
£9,750
£22,049
£3,178.55
£500
£18,370.45
£10
£25,380.55
49 months
5.9%
5.73%

£269
£8,733
£22,049
£3,127.44
£500
£18,421.56
£10
£25,272.44
49 months
5.9%
5.73%

*Included in the Optional Final

SWIFT PCH
6,000 MPA

Payment

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT

Monthly Rental
Initial Rental (Months)
Initial Rental (Amount)

Term

£229
9x
£1,717.02
36

£239
9x
£1,789.47
36

SWIFT BCH

6,000 MPA

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion

Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT

Monthly Rental
Initial Rental (Months)
Initial Rental (Amount)

Term

£190
9x
£1,704.06
36

£199
9x
£1,789.47
36




VITARA 26 MY
8,000 MPA

48 Monthly Payments
Optional Final payment
Customer Saving Cash Price
Customer Deposit
Total amount of credit
Purchase Fee*
Total amount payable
Duration of agreement
Representative APR
Interest Rate (fixed)

*Included in the Optional Final

Vitara Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

5.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP

Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

Motion Ultra Ultra ALLGRIP Motion Auto Ultra Auto Ultra ALLGRIP Auto
£279 £299 £309 £289 £309 £329
£9,220 £9,674 £10,555 £9,949 £10,403 £11,311
£23,499 £25,199 £26,999 £24,849 £26,549 £28,349
£4,264.33 £4,749.25 £5,423.99 £4,609.62 £5,094.49 £5,320.10
£19,234.67 £20,449.75 £21,575.01 £20,239.38 £21,454.51 £23,028.90
£10 £10 £10 £10 £10 £10
£26,876.33 £28,775.25 £30,810.99 £28,430.62 £30,329.49 £32,423.10
49 Months 49 Months 49 months 49 months 49 months 49 months
5.9% 5.9% 5.9% 5.9% 5.9% 5.9%
5.73% 5.73% 5.73% 5.73% 5.73% 5.73%

Payment

VITARA PCH Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion
6,000 MPA Motion 5dr 26 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental £355 £369
Initial Rental (Months) 9x 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £2,656.80 £2,761.56
Term 36 36

VITARA BCH Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion
6,000 MPA Motion 5dr 26 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental £295 £305
Initial Rental (Months) 9x 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £2,648.61 £2,744.01
Term 36 36




48 Monthly Payments
Optional Final payment
Customer Saving Cash Price
Customer Deposit

Total amount of credit
Purchase Fee*

Total amount payable
Duration of agreement
Representative APR
Interest Rate (fixed)

S-Cross Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

5.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP

S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid

Motion Ultra Ultra ALLGRIP Motion Auto Ultra Auto Ultra ALLGRIP auto
£299 £329 £349 £309 £339 £359
£9,102 £10,364 £10,932 £9,916 £11,154 £11,715
£24,999 £27,499 £29,299 £26,349 £28,849 £30,649
£5,001.69 £5,219.46 £5,714.03 £5,279.93 £5,516.45 £6,016.75
£19,997.31 £22,279.54 £23,584.97 £21,069.07 £23,332.55 £24,632.25
£10 £10 £10 £10 £10 £10
£28,455.69 £31,375.46 £33,398.03 £30,027.93 £32,942.45 £34,963.75
49 Months 49 Months 49 months 49 Months 49 Months 49 months
5.9% 5.9% 5.9% 5.9% 5.9% 5.9%
5.73% 5.73% 5.73% 5.73% 5.73% 5.73%

*Included in the Optional Final Payment

S-CROSS PCH S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109
6,000 MPA Motion 5dr 26 Motion 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental £375 £405
Initial Rental (Months) 9x 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £2,810.43 £3,033.36
Term 36 36

S-CROSS BCH S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109
6,000 MPA Motion 5dr 26 Motion 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental £315 £339
Initial Rental (Months) 9x 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £2,827.08 £3,050.73
Term 36 36




eVitara Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

eVitara 2026MY 2.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP
8,000 MPA e-VITARA 49kWh Motion Auto e-VITARA 61kWh Motion Auto e-VITARA 61kWh Motion ALLGRIP-e Auto e-VITARA 61kWh Ultra Auto e-VITARA 61kWh Ultra ALLGRIP-e Auto

48 Monthly Payments £269 £299 £329 £339 £359
Optional Final payment £10,324 £11,355 £12,043 £12,329 £13,017
Customer Saving Cash Price £26,249 £29,249 £31,249 £32,049 £34,049
Customer Deposit £4,875.70 £5,599.17 £5,628.07 £5,720.66 £6,202.38
Total amount of credit £21,373.30 £23,649.83 £25,620.93 £26,328.34 £27,846.62
Purchase Fee* £10 £10 £0 £0 £0
Total amount payable £28,111.70 £31,306.17 £33,463.07 £34,321.66 £36,451.38
Duration of agreement 49 Months 49 Months 49 Months 49 Months 49 Months
Representative APR 2.9% 2.9% 2.9% 2.9% 2.9%
Interest Rate (fixed) 2.85% 2.85% 2.85% 2.85% 2.85%

*Included in the Optional Final Payment

E-Vitara PCH
8,000 MPA E-Vitara Estate 106kw Motion 49kwh 5dr Auto 26 E-Vitara Estate 128kw Motion 61kwh 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental £315 £299
Initial Rental (Months) 9x 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £2,362.23 £2,239.02
Term 48 48

E-Vitara BCH
8,000 MPA E-Vitara Estate 106kw Motion 49kwh 5dr Auto 26 E-Vitara Estate 128kw Motion 61kwh 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental £255 £249
Initial Rental (Months) 9x 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £2,294.37 £2,233.44
Term 48 48




SUZUKI
FINANCE

Across Finance Example October 1st - December 31st 2025

ACROSS

8,000 MPA
48 Monthly Payments £549
Optional Final payment £16,049
Cash price £49,679
Customer Deposit £11,643.33
Finance Deposit Allowance £2,750
Total amount of credit £35,285.67
Purchase Fee* £10
Total amount payable £56,794.33
Duration of agreement 49 Months
Representative APR 6.9%
Interest Rate (fixed) 6.68%

*Included in the Optional Final Payment

ACROSS PCH
6,000 MPA Across Estate 2.5 Phev E-Four 5dr Cvt
Monthly Rental £559
Initial Rental (Months) 9x
Initial Rental (Amount) £4,191.57
Term 36

ACROSS BCH
6,000 MPA

Across Estate 2.5 Phev E-Four 5dr Cvt

Monthly Rental

Initial Rental (Months)
Initial Rental (Amount)
Term

£469
9x
£4,220.73
36




