

SWIFT PCP 8,000 MPA	0% APR - 20% Deposit - 25 Months PCP						
	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra CVT	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP		
24 monthly payments	£139	£119	£159	£139	£189		
Optional Final payment	£11,444	£13,043	£11,552	£13,236	£12,000		
Cash Price	£19,699	£20,949	£20,799	£22,049	£22,049		
Customer Deposit	£4,919	£5,050	£5,431	£5,477	£5,513		
Total amount of credit	£14,780	£15,899	£15,368	£16,572	£16,536		
Purchase Fee*	£0	£0	£0	£0	£0		
Total amount payable	£19,699	£20,949	£20,799	£22,049	£22,049		
Duration of agreement	25 months	25 months	25 months	25 months	25 months		
Representative APR	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%		
Interest Rate (fixed)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%		

^{*}Included in the Optional Final Payment

SWIFT PCP 8,000 MPA	5.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP						
	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra CVT	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP		
48 monthly payments	£229	£229	£249	£249	£269		
Optional Final payment	£8,413	£9,527	£8,507	£9,750	£8,733		
Cash Price	£19,699	£20,949	£20,799	£22,049	£22,049		
Customer Deposit	£2,742.26	£3,110.75	£2,912.17	£3,178.55	£3,127.44		
Finance Deposit Allowance	£500	£500	£500	£500	£500		
Total amount of credit	£16,456.74	£17,338.25	£17,386.83	£18,370.45	£18,421.56		
Purchase Fee*	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10		
Total amount payable	£22,647.26	£24,129.75	£23,871.17	£25,380.55	£25,272.44		

49 months

5.9%

5.73%

49 months

5.9%

5.73%

49 months

5.9%

5.73%

49 months

5.9%

5.73%

Duration of agreement

Representative APR

Interest Rate (fixed)

SWIFT PCH		
6,000 MPA	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT
Monthly Rental	£229	£239
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£1,717.02	£1,789.47
Term	36	36

49 months

5.9%

5.73%

SWIFT BCH		
6,000 MPA	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion	Swift 1.2 Mild Hybrid Motion CVT
Monthly Rental	£190	£199
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£1,704.06	£1,789.47
Term	36	36

^{*}Included in the Optional Final Payment



Vitara Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

5.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP

	5.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP						
VITARA 26MY 8,000 MPA	Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Motion	Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra	Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP	Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Motion Auto	Vitara 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra Auto	1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP Auto	
48 Monthly Payments	£279	£299	£309	£289	£309	£329	
Optional Final payment	£9,220	£9,674	£10,555	£9,949	£10,403	£11,311	
Customer Saving Cash Price	£23,499	£25,199	£26,999	£24,849	£26,549	£28,349	
Customer Deposit	£4,264.33	£4,749.25	£5,423.99	£4,609.62	£5,094.49	£5,320.10	
Total amount of credit	£19,234.67	£20,449.75	£21,575.01	£20,239.38	£21,454.51	£23,028.90	
Purchase Fee*	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	
Total amount payable	£26,876.33	£28,775.25	£30,810.99	£28,430.62	£30,329.49	£32,423.10	
Duration of agreement	49 Months	49 Months	49 months	49 months	49 months	49 months	
Representative APR	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	
Interest Rate (fixed)	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	

*Included in the Optional Final Payment

VITARA PCH 6,000 MPA	Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr 26	Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental	£355	£369
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£2,656.80	£2,761.56
Term	36	36

VITARA BCH 6,000 MPA	Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr 26	Vitara Estate 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental	£295	£305
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£2,648.61	£2,744.01
Term	36	36



S-Cross Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

	3.9% AFK - NO WITH Deposit - 49 World's FCF					
S-CROSS 26MY 8,000 MPA	S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Motion	S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra	S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP	S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Motion Auto	S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra Auto	S-Cross 1.4 Boosterjet Mild Hybrid Ultra ALLGRIP auto
48 Monthly Payments	£299	£329	£349	£309	£339	£359
Optional Final payment	£9,102	£10,364	£10,932	£9,916	£11,154	£11,715
Customer Saving Cash Price	£24,999	£27,499	£29,299	£26,349	£28,849	£30,649
Customer Deposit	£5,001.69	£5,219.46	£5,714.03	£5,279.93	£5,516.45	£6,016.75
Total amount of credit	£19,997.31	£22,279.54	£23,584.97	£21,069.07	£23,332.55	£24,632.25
Purchase Fee*	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10
Total amount payable	£28,455.69	£31,375.46	£33,398.03	£30,027.93	£32,942.45	£34,963.75
Duration of agreement	49 Months	49 Months	49 months	49 Months	49 Months	49 months
Representative APR	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%	5.9%
Interest Rate (fixed)	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%	5.73%

*Included in the Optional Final Payment

S-CROSS PCH 6,000 MPA	S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr 26	S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental	£375	£405
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£2,810.43	£3,033.36
Term	36	36

S-CROSS BCH 6,000 MPA	S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr 26	S-Cross Hatchback 1.4 Boosterjet Mhev 109 Motion 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental	£315	£339
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£2,827.08	£3,050.73
Term	36	36



eVitara Finance Examples October 1st - December 31st 2025

eVitara 2026MY	2.9% APR - No Min Deposit - 49 Months PCP						
8,000 MPA	e-VITARA 49kWh Motion Auto	e-VITARA 61kWh Motion Auto	e-VITARA 61kWh Motion ALLGRIP-e Auto	e-VITARA 61kWh Ultra Auto	e-VITARA 61kWh Ultra ALLGRIP-e Auto		
3 Monthly Payments	£269	£299	£329	£339	£359		
ptional Final payment	£10,324	£11,355	£12,043	£12,329	£13,017		
ustomer Saving Cash Price	£26,249	£29,249	£31,249	£32,049	£34,049		
stomer Deposit	£4,875.70	£5,599.17	£5,628.07	£5,720.66	£6,202.38		
tal amount of credit	£21,373.30	£23,649.83	£25,620.93	£26,328.34	£27,846.62		
rchase Fee*	£10	£10	£0	£0	£0		
al amount payable	£28,111.70	£31,306.17	£33,463.07	£34,321.66	£36,451.38		
ration of agreement	49 Months	49 Months	49 Months	49 Months	49 Months		
presentative APR	2.9%	2.9%	2.9%	2.9%	2.9%		
terest Rate (fixed)	2.85%	2.85%	2.85%	2.85%	2.85%		

*Included in the Optional Final Payment

E-Vitara PCH 8,000 MPA	E-Vitara Estate 106kw Motion 49kwh 5dr Auto 26	E-Vitara Estate 128kw Motion 61kwh 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental	£315	£299
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£2,362.23	£2,239.02
Term	48	48

E-Vitara BCH 8,000 MPA	E-Vitara Estate 106kw Motion 49kwh 5dr Auto 26	E-Vitara Estate 128kw Motion 61kwh 5dr Auto 26
Monthly Rental	£255	£249
Initial Rental (Months)	9x	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£2,294.37	£2,233.44
Term	48	48



Across Finance Example October 1st - December 31st 2025

ACDOCC	1
ACROSS	
8,000 MPA	
48 Monthly Payments	£549
Optional Final payment	£16,049
Cash price	£49,679
Customer Deposit	£11,643.33
Finance Deposit Allowance	£2,750
Total amount of credit	£35,285.67
Purchase Fee*	£10
Total amount payable	£56,794.33
Duration of agreement	49 Months
Representative APR	6.9%
Interest Rate (fixed)	6.68%

^{*}Included in the Optional Final Payment

ACROSS PCH	
6,000 MPA	Across Estate 2.5 Phev E-Four 5dr Cvt
Monthly Rental	£559
Initial Rental (Months)	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£4,191.57
Term	36

ACROSS BCH	7
6,000 MPA	Across Estate 2.5 Phev E-Four 5dr Cvt
Monthly Rental	£469
Initial Rental (Months)	9x
Initial Rental (Amount)	£4,220.73
Term	36